
Scorecard
Hosted By: TCU

Date: Feb. 08, 2025 - Feb. 09, 2025
Location: Fort Wayne, IN

 NCAA Rifle

Team Standings
Rank Team SB AR Agg Centers

1 Alaska Fairbanks 2367 2391 4758 363

2 Ole Miss 2364 2382 4746 353

3 TCU 2345 2387 4732 335

4 Air Force 2337 2369 4706 302

5 Nebraska 2330 2369 4699 258

6 Ohio State 2328 2366 4694 304

7 UTEP 2307 2363 4670 265

Top Individuals
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg Centers

1 Audrey Gogniat Ole Miss 597 600 1197 99

2 Sára Karasová Alaska Fairbanks 594 598 1192 93

3 Katie Zaun TCU 592 598 1190 93

4 Cecelia Ossi Alaska Fairbanks 592 598 1190 90

5 Rachael Charles Alaska Fairbanks 594 596 1190 88

6 Amanda Pettersen Alaska Fairbanks 587 598 1185 85

7 Lea Horvath Ole Miss 591 593 1184 81

8 Gracie Dinh Ole Miss 588 595 1183 91

9 Rylie Passmore TCU 586 597 1183 88

10 Lucie Kissenberger Alaska Fairbanks 587 596 1183 86

Individual Smallbore Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB Centers

1 Audrey Gogniat Ole Miss 597 44

2 Sára Karasová Alaska Fairbanks 594 42

3 Rachael Charles Alaska Fairbanks 594 40

4 Cecelia Ossi Alaska Fairbanks 592 40

5 Katie Zaun TCU 592 38

6 Lea Horvath Ole Miss 591 38

7 Gracie Dinh Ole Miss 588 41

8 Jordan de Jesus Ole Miss 588 36

9 Mikole Hogan TCU 587 38

10 Lucie Kissenberger Alaska Fairbanks 587 34

11 Scott Rockett Air Force 587 33
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12 Amanda Pettersen Alaska Fairbanks 587 31

13 Rylie Passmore TCU 586 35

14 Derek Keiser Ohio State 586 33

15 Alivia Perkins Nebraska 586 31

16 William Steen Air Force 585 36

17 Emma Rhode Nebraska 585 33

18 Micah Hames TCU 585 28

19 Lillian Warren Ohio State 584 36

20 Teagan Perkowski Alaska Fairbanks 584 30

21 Maddy Moyer Nebraska 584 29

22 Lauren Hurley Air Force 584 28

23 Ziva Swick TCU 583 32

24 Elijah Spencer Alaska Fairbanks 581 33

25 Victoria Leppert Air Force 581 22

26 Christina Hillinger TCU 580 27

27 Paige Hollowell Ohio State 580 27

28 Carlee Valenta UTEP 580 26

29 M'Leah Lambdin Ole Miss 580 24

30 Megan Torrence Air Force 579 32

31 Katie Tedeschi Ole Miss 579 28

32 Matthew Stout Alaska Fairbanks 579 19

33 John Hamilton Ohio State 578 31

34 Isabella Rios UTEP 578 24

35 Gabriella Sprague Ohio State 577 28

36 Marissa Fedora TCU 576 30

37 Eva Horgan Ohio State 576 26

38 Amy Visconti UTEP 576 21

39 Tobias Bernhoft-Osa Alaska Fairbanks 575 27

40 Camilla Johannessen Nebraska 575 27

41 Paige Hildebrandt UTEP 573 25

42 Kameron Wells UTEP 573 22

43 Andrew Duross Ohio State 572 18

44 Lily Wytko Air Force 571 22

45 Rushil Punukollu Air Force 569 23

46 Grace Corbett Nebraska 566 20

47 Summer Lytle Ohio State 564 18

48 Roxanne Keel UTEP 560 21

Individual Air Rifle Standings
Rank Athlete Team AR Centers

1 Audrey Gogniat Ole Miss 600 55

2 Elijah Spencer Alaska Fairbanks 599 58

3 Katie Zaun TCU 598 55
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4 Amanda Pettersen Alaska Fairbanks 598 54

5 Sára Karasová Alaska Fairbanks 598 51

6 Cecelia Ossi Alaska Fairbanks 598 50

7 Rylie Passmore TCU 597 53

8 Emma Rhode Nebraska 597 50

9 Christina Hillinger TCU 597 49

10 Lucie Kissenberger Alaska Fairbanks 596 52

11 Rachael Charles Alaska Fairbanks 596 48

12 Lily Wytko Air Force 595 50

13 Gracie Dinh Ole Miss 595 50

14 Alivia Perkins Nebraska 595 49

15 Lauren Hurley Air Force 595 49

16 Mikole Hogan TCU 595 48

17 Micah Hames TCU 595 40

18 Teagan Perkowski Alaska Fairbanks 594 49

19 Derek Keiser Ohio State 594 48

20 Carlee Valenta UTEP 594 47

21 Jordan de Jesus Ole Miss 594 46

22 Tobias Bernhoft-Osa Alaska Fairbanks 593 46

23 Lea Horvath Ole Miss 593 43

24 Paige Hollowell Ohio State 593 40

25 Kameron Wells UTEP 592 43

26 Gabriella Sprague Ohio State 591 46

27 Ziva Swick TCU 591 42

28 Camilla Johannessen Nebraska 591 39

29 Victoria Leppert Air Force 590 43

30 M'Leah Lambdin Ole Miss 590 40

31 Marissa Fedora TCU 590 40

32 Scott Rockett Air Force 589 41

33 Eva Horgan Ohio State 589 41

34 Katie Tedeschi Ole Miss 589 41

35 Amy Visconti UTEP 589 39

36 John Hamilton Ohio State 588 43

37 Roxanne Keel UTEP 588 40

38 Bethany Butler Air Force 587 38

39 William Steen Air Force 586 40

40 Lillian Warren Ohio State 586 36

41 Maddy Moyer Nebraska 586 0

42 Matthew Stout Alaska Fairbanks 585 39

43 Andrew Duross Ohio State 585 34

44 Megan Torrence Air Force 583 39

45 Summer Lytle Ohio State 581 30

46 Isabella Rios UTEP 580 34
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47 Paige Hildebrandt UTEP 576 29

48 Rushil Punukollu Air Force 574 24

49 Grace Corbett Nebraska 573 30

Smallbore Air Rifle

Air Force K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total CentersSquad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total CentersSquad Agg.
Agg.

Centers
Bethany Butler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  100 98 96 96 98 99 587 38 587 38

Lauren Hurley 94 96 100 98 98 98 584 28   99 98 100 100 99 99 595 49 1179 77

Victoria Leppert 99 95 98 98 97 94 581 22   99 98 100 99 97 97 590 43 1171 65

Rushil Punukollu 96 95 98 100 90 90 569 23   95 96 97 95 96 95 574 24 1143 47

Scott Rockett 98 98 99 99 95 98 587 33   98 97 99 97 98 100 589 41 1176 74

William Steen 100 98 98 100 93 96 585 36   97 97 99 98 98 97 586 40 1171 76

Megan Torrence 96 97 98 99 96 93 579 32   96 97 96 97 99 98 583 39 1162 71

Lily Wytko 93 97 98 96 92 95 571 22   99 98 99 99 100 100 595 50 1166 72

  2337 119   2369 183 4706 302

Alaska Fairbanks K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total CentersSquad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total CentersSquad Agg.
Agg.

Centers
Tobias Bernhoft-Osa 95 94 99 97 94 96 575 27   97 100 100 100 98 98 593 46 1168 73

Rachael Charles 99 98 100 100 99 98 594 40   99 100 98 100 100 99 596 48 1190 88

Sára Karasová 98 100 100 100 97 99 594 42   98 100 100 100 100 100 598 51 1192 93

Lucie Kissenberger 100 94 100 99 97 97 587 34   99 99 99 99 100 100 596 52 1183 86

Cecelia Ossi 98 98 100 99 99 98 592 40  100 100 100 100 98 100 598 50 1190 90

Teagan Perkowski 94 97 99 98 100 96 584 30   99 100 98 100 98 99 594 49 1178 79

Amanda Pettersen 100 98 96 99 98 96 587 31   99 99 100 100 100 100 598 54 1185 85

Elijah Spencer 96 98 99 98 96 94 581 33   99 100 100 100 100 100 599 58 1180 91

Matthew Stout 95 98 98 100 94 94 579 19   95 97 99 98 98 98 585 39 1164 58

  2367 156   2391 207 4758 363

Nebraska K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total CentersSquad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total CentersSquad Agg.
Agg.

Centers
Grace Corbett 90 92 96 97 94 97 566 20   98 97 96 95 96 91 573 30 1139 50

Camilla Johannessen 94 95 99 99 94 94 575 27   98 99 97 99 99 99 591 39 1166 66

Maddy Moyer 97 98 99 98 96 96 584 29  100 99 99 95 96 97 586 0 1170 29

Alivia Perkins 98 95 100 99 98 96 586 31   99 99 98 100 100 99 595 49 1181 80

Emma Rhode 94 98 99 100 99 95 585 33   99 98 100 100 100 100 597 50 1182 83

  2330 120   2369 138 4699 258

Ohio State K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total CentersSquad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total CentersSquad Agg.
Agg.

Centers
Andrew Duross 96 95 98 98 90 95 572 18   97 96 97 97 98 100 585 34 1157 52

John Hamilton 95 98 99 99 93 94 578 31   98 100 99 97 96 98 588 43 1166 74

Paige Hollowell 96 97 100 98 98 91 580 27   98 99 97 99 100 100 593 40 1173 67
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Eva Horgan 95 95 98 98 96 94 576 26   98 98 97 98 99 99 589 41 1165 67

Derek Keiser 99 99 99 99 95 95 586 33   98 99 100 98 99 100 594 48 1180 81

Summer Lytle 91 91 94 99 94 95 564 18   97 97 95 98 95 99 581 30 1145 48

Gabriella Sprague 96 98 99 99 90 95 577 28   97 97 100 100 98 99 591 46 1168 74

Lillian Warren 99 96 98 97 96 98 584 36   99 99 96 97 98 97 586 36 1170 72

  2328 127   2366 177 4694 304

Ole Miss K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total CentersSquad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total CentersSquad Agg.
Agg.

Centers
Jordan de Jesus 98 97 100 99 96 98 588 36  100 100 98 99 100 97 594 46 1182 82

Gracie Dinh 99 97 99 99 98 96 588 41  100 100 98 98 100 99 595 50 1183 91

Audrey Gogniat 100 99 100 100 99 99 597 44  100 100 100 100 100 100 600 55 1197 99

Lea Horvath 98 99 100 100 97 97 591 38   98 98 99 100 98 100 593 43 1184 81

M'Leah Lambdin 98 98 98 97 94 95 580 24   97 98 98 99 99 99 590 40 1170 64

Katie Tedeschi 99 96 98 97 93 96 579 28   99 98 100 97 98 97 589 41 1168 69

  2364 159   2382 194 4746 353

TCU K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total CentersSquad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total CentersSquad Agg.
Agg.

Centers
Marissa Fedora 99 95 96 100 92 94 576 30   97 97 99 99 100 98 590 40 1166 70

Micah Hames 96 96 98 100 97 98 585 28   99 100 99 99 100 98 595 40 1180 68

Christina Hillinger 96 98 98 100 94 94 580 27   98 100 99 100 100 100 597 49 1177 76

Mikole Hogan 96 98 100 100 96 97 587 38  100 96 100 99 100 100 595 48 1182 86

Rylie Passmore 95 100 99 98 95 99 586 35  100 100 100 99 99 99 597 53 1183 88

Ziva Swick 96 97 100 99 95 96 583 32   99 99 97 99 99 98 591 42 1174 74

Katie Zaun 96 100 99 100 99 98 592 38   99 100 100 99 100 100 598 55 1190 93

  2345 138   2387 197 4732 335

UTEP K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total CentersSquad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total CentersSquad Agg.
Agg.

Centers
Paige Hildebrandt 93 97 100 97 94 92 573 25   98 97 97 96 94 94 576 29 1149 54

Roxanne Keel 90 98 97 99 89 87 560 21   96 96 98 100 99 99 588 40 1148 61

Isabella Rios 96 93 99 99 95 96 578 24   94 99 97 94 100 96 580 34 1158 58

Carlee Valenta 99 98 98 100 92 93 580 26   99 99 98 99 100 99 594 47 1174 73

Amy Visconti 96 96 98 100 93 93 576 21   97 99 98 99 97 99 589 39 1165 60

Kameron Wells 94 96 96 94 96 97 573 22   98 98 99 100 98 99 592 43 1165 65

  2307 96   2363 169 4670 265
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